
IMSS 

VSL SCI CHENNAI SCI MUMBAI SM MAHI KAVERI MOGRAL Neyyar VARADA MANALI MCP LINZ VSL
Voy 514 515 12 15 38 21E 36E 02E 59 Voy 

MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA CHENNAI JEBEL ALI JEBEL ALI JEBEL ALI COCHIN
ETA Tue, May 25 Fri, Jun 04 Thu, May 20 Sun, May 30 Sat, May 29 Fri, May 21 Fri, May 28 Thu, Jun 03 Thu, Jun 03 ETA

ETD Wed, May 26 Sat, Jun 05 Fri, May 21 Mon, May 31 Sun, May 30 Sun, May 23 Sat, May 29 Sat, Jun 05 Fri, Jun 04 ETD

KANDLA KANDLA GOA GOA VISHAKAPATNAM MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA TUTICORIN
ETA Wed, Jun 02 Tue, Jun 08 Sun, May 23 Wed, Jun 02 Mon, May 31 Sat, Jun 05 ETA

ETD Thu, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 09 Tue, May 25 Thu, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 02 Wed, Jun 09 ETD

PIPAVAV PIPAVAV MANGALORE MANGALORE KRISHNAPATNAM COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN MALE
ETA Thu, Jun 10 Fri, Jun 25 Fri, Jun 04 Thu, Jun 03 Thu, May 27 Thu, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 09 Fri, Jun 11 ETA

ETD Fri, Jun 11 Sat, Jun 26 Sat, Jun 05 Thu, Jun 03 Fri, May 28 Fri, Jun 04 Thu, Jun 10 Fri, Jun 18 ETD
60

COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN KATUPALLI COLOMBO COLOMBO COLOMBO COCHIN
ETA Sun, Jun 06 Sun, Jun 13 Fri, May 28 Sun, Jun 06 Thu, Jun 03 Sun, May 30 Sat, Jun 05 Fri, Jun 11 Sun, Jun 20 ETA

ETD Mon, Jun 07 Mon, Jun 14 Sun, May 30 Mon, Jun 07 Fri, Jun 04 Thu, Jun 03 Sun, Jun 06 Sat, Jun 12 Mon, Jun 21 ETD
22 37 03

TUTICORIN TUTICORIN COLOMBO COLOMBO COLOMBO CHENNAI CHENNAI CHENNAI TUTICORIN
ETA Tue, Jun 08 Tue, Jun 15 Mon, May 31 Tue, Jun 08 Sun, Jun 06 Fri, Jun 04 Tue, Jun 08 Mon, Jun 14 Tue, Jun 22 ETA

ETD Wed, Jun 09 Wed, Jun 16 Thu, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 09 Mon, Jun 07 Sat, Jun 05 Wed, Jun 09 Tue, Jun 15 Sat, Jun 26 ETD
516 517 13 16

MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA COCHIN VISHAKAPATNAM VISHAKAPATNAM VISHAKAPATNAM MALE
ETA Sun, Jun 13 Sun, Jun 20 Sun, Jun 06 Fri, Jun 25 Sun, Jun 06 Wed, Jun 09 Wed, Jun 16 Mon, Jun 28 ETA

ETD Mon, Jun 14 Mon, Jun 21 Mon, Jun 07 Sat, Jun 26 Mon, Jun 07 Thu, Jun 10 Thu, Jun 17 Mon, Jul 05 ETD
38E 61

KANDLA KANDLA GOA GOA JEBEL ALI KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM KRISHNAPATNAM COCHIN
ETA Mon, Jun 14 Mon, Jun 21 Wed, Jun 09 Mon, Jun 28 Sat, Jun 12 Mon, Jun 07 Fri, Jun 11 Fri, Jun 18 Wed, Jul 07 ETA

ETD Wed, Jun 16 Wed, Jun 23 Thu, Jun 10 Tue, Jun 29 Mon, Jun 14 Tue, Jun 08 Sat, Jun 12 Sat, Jun 19 Thu, Jul 08 ETD

PIPAVAV PIPAVAV MANGALORE MANGALORE MUNDRA KATUPALLI KATUPALLI KATUPALLI TUTICORIN
ETA Thu, Jun 17 Thu, Jun 24 Fri, Jun 11 Wed, Jun 30 Thu, Jun 17 Tue, Jun 08 Sat, Jun 12 Sat, Jun 19 Fri, Jul 09 ETA

ETD Thu, Jun 17 Fri, Jun 25 Sat, Jun 12 Thu, Jul 01 Fri, Jun 18 Wed, Jun 09 Sun, Jun 13 Sun, Jun 20 Tue, Jul 13 ETD

COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COLOMBO COLOMBO COLOMBO MALE
ETA Sun, Jun 20 Sun, Jun 27 Sun, Jun 13 Fri, Jul 02 Sun, Jun 20 Fri, Jun 11 Tue, Jun 15 Tue, Jun 22 Thu, Jul 15 ETA

ETD Mon, Jun 21 Mon, Jun 28 Mon, Jun 14 Sat, Jul 03 Mon, Jun 21 Sat, Jun 12 Wed, Jun 16 Wed, Jun 23 Thu, Jul 22 ETD
62

TUTICORIN TUTICORIN COLOMBO COLOMBO COLOMBO COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN
ETA Tue, Jun 22 Tue, Jun 29 Tue, Jun 15 Sun, Jul 04 Tue, Jun 22 Sun, Sep 12 Thu, Jun 17 Thu, Jun 24 Sat, Jul 24 ETA

ETD Wed, Jun 23 Wed, Jun 30 Wed, Jun 16 Mon, Jul 05 Wed, Jun 23 Mon, Sep 13 Fri, Jun 18 Fri, Jun 25 Sun, Jul 25 ETD
518 519 14 17 39 22W 37W 03W

MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA CHENNAI JEBEL ALI JEBEL ALI JEBEL ALI TUTICORIN
ETA Sun, Jun 27 Sun, Jul 04 Sat, Jun 19 Thu, Jul 08 Thu, Jun 24 Thu, Jun 17 Tue, Jun 22 Wed, Jun 30 Mon, Jul 26 ETA

ETD Mon, Jun 28 Mon, Jul 05 Sun, Jun 20 Fri, Jul 09 Fri, Jun 25 Fri, Jun 18 Thu, Jun 24 Fri, Jul 02 Fri, Jul 30 ETD

KANDLA KANDLA GOA GOA VISHAKAPATNAM MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA MALE ETA
ETA Mon, Jun 28 Mon, Jul 05 Tue, Jun 22 Sun, Jul 11 Sat, Jun 26 Mon, Jun 21 Sun, Jun 27 Mon, Jul 05 Sun, Aug 01 ETD

ETD Wed, Jun 30 Wed, Jul 07 Wed, Jun 23 Mon, Jul 12 Sun, Jun 27 Tue, Jun 22 Mon, Jun 28 Tue, Jul 06 Sun, Aug 08
63

PIPAVAV PIPAVAV MANGALORE MANGALORE KRISHNAPATNAM COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN ETA
ETA Thu, Jul 01 Thu, Jul 08 Thu, Jun 24 Tue, Jul 13 Mon, Jun 28 Thu, Jun 24 Wed, Jun 30 Thu, Jul 08 Tue, Aug 10 ETD

ETD Thu, Jul 01 Fri, Jul 09 Fri, Jun 25 Wed, Jul 14 Mon, Jun 28 Fri, Jun 25 Thu, Jul 01 Fri, Jul 09 Wed, Aug 11

COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN COCHIN KATUPALLI COLOMBO COLOMBO COLOMBO TUTICORIN
ETA Sun, Jul 04 Sun, Jul 11 Sat, Jun 26 Thu, Jul 15 Mon, Jun 28 Fri, Jun 25 Fri, Jul 02 Sat, Jul 10 Thu, Aug 12 ETA

ETD Mon, Jul 05 Mon, Jul 12 Sun, Jun 27 Fri, Jul 16 Tue, Jun 29 Sat, Jun 26 Sat, Jul 03 Sun, Jul 11 Mon, Aug 16 ETD

IMSSCCG SERVICE
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